
Starter - main course - dessert 
Starter - main course or main course -
dessert
Sarter or main course
Dessert
Gourmet coffee

MENUS

Cheese plate from the country
Fine crispy apple pie, vanilla ice cream
Dark chocolate fondant
Ice creams & sorbets

All our desserts are to be ordered at the
beginning of the meal

Price include tax and service
Allergen list available at reception

Fish nuggets or 
chicken nuggets or

ground beef
French fries or pasta

Chocolat donut or
vanilla-strawberry  ice cream

Starters
Endive salad, Blue, nuts & croutons
Charcuterie board from the Labaume butcher shop
Cantal tart & salad
Pumpkin velouté

Beef tongue, spicy sauce & steamed potatoes
Flank steak with shallot, French fries
Marengo veal, pasta & vegetables
Fillet of Cod cooked as a stew with leeks and tomatoes, trio of rice

Main courses

Desserts

29 €
24 €

18 €
10 €
10 €

Child menu 14 €
UNTIL 12 YEARS



B O I S S O N S
C H A U D E S

Café
Grand café
Décafé iné
Café au la i t
Grand café au la i t
Cappuccino
Chocolat  chaud
Thé
Thé au la i t
Infus ion

2.30 €
4.60 €
2.30 €
2.40 €
4.70 €
4.80 €
4.80 €
4.80 €
4.90 €
4.80 €

LES BOISSONS
B O I S S O N S  N O N
A L C O O L I S É E S

3.90 €

3.90 €
3.90 €
3.90 €
3.90 €
3.90 €

3.40 €

B I È R E S A P É R I T I F S
Carlsberg press ion -  12cl
Car lsberg press ion -  25cl
Car lsberg press ion -  50cl
Jonte (sans a lcool ,  b lanche,
blonde ,ambrée ,  brune)  -
33cl
Panaché -  25cl
Monaco -  25cl
Supplément de 0.10 € pour
l ’a jout  de s i rop ou Picon

2.80 €
3.80 €
7.60 €
6.50 €

3.90 €
3.90 €

Coca Cola ,  
Coca Cola zéro -  33cl
Orangina,  Schweppes -  25cl
Ice tea-  25cl
L imonade -  25 c l
Perr ier  -  33cl
Jus  de fru i t  -  25cl  
(orange,  tomate,  pomme,
abr icot ,  ananas)
Sirop -  25cl

Kir  (Cass is ,  mûre,  myrt i l le ,
chata igne,  pêche de v igne)
Kir  “Le Cal ice du Gévaudan”
Vin de noix -  5c l
Mart in i  -  5c l
Muscat  -  5  c l
Porto -  5c l
Avèze,  Suze -  5c l
Anis  (Ricard,  Past is)  -  2c l
Whisky Wi l l iam Lawson -  4c l
Whisky Jameson -  4c l
Whisky Four  Roses -  4c l
Whisky Jack Danie l ’ s  -  4c l
Whisky Chivas  12 ans -  4c l
Whisky Tokinoka -  4c l

3.80 €

5.80 €
4.00 €
4.00 €
4.00 €
4.00 €
4.00 €
2.60 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
7.00 €
8.50 €
9.50 €

11.50 €

VINS AU VERRE
Rouge Merlot  -  12cl
Rosé gr is  -  12cl
Blanc Sauvignon -  12cl
Blanc doux Côtes de
Gascogne -  12cl

6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €

C H A M P A G N E S
Delagne et  f i l s  -  Coupe
- 37.5c l
Baudry -  75cl

12.00 €
26.00 €
72.00 €

D I G E S T I F S
Rhum, Calvados,  Cognac,
Get27,  Mar ie  Br izard,
Bai leys ,  Armagnac,  Poire ,  
Thé d ’Aubrac ,  
Menthe past i l le  -  4c l

7.00 €

E A U X
Quézac,  San Pel legr ino,
Vitte l ,  Badoit

3.50 €
6.50 €

50 cl
1 l



LES VINS
V I N S  R O U G E S

VIN EN PICHET

IGP COTES DE THONGUE

TERRASSES DU LARZAC

AOP FAUGERES

AOC PIC SAINT LOUP

GIGONDAS

Pays d’Oc Merlot

Domaine de la croix belle “Beroia”
Domaine de la croix belle “Camp del gal”

Domaine Coston 
Clara

Grézan

Mas de Jon “Tradition”

Pierre Amadieu

verre : 6 € / 25cl : 8.5 € / 50 cl : 11 € / 1l : 16 €

22 €
27 €

32 €
32 €

27 €

50cl : 23.5 € / 75 cl : 28.5 €

62 €

V I N S  B L A N C S
VIN EN PICHET

IGP PAYS D‘OC

IGP COLOMBARD

IGP GROS MANSEG

IGP PAYS D’OC

IEP Gard

Domaine de la croix belle “Beroia”
Mas de Jon “Parenthèse”

Haut Marin n°1 (sec)

Haut Marin n°7 (liquoreux)

Grézan

verre : 6 € / 25cl : 8.5 € / 50 cl : 11 € / 1l : 16 €

22 €
28.5 €

20 €

23 €

27 €

V I N S  R O S É S
VIN EN PICHET

IGP PAYS D‘OC

AOP FAUGERES

AOC PIC SAINT LOUP

AOP SABLE DE CAMARGUE

IEP Gard

Domaine de la croix belle “Beroia”

Grézan

Mas de Jon “Parenthèse”

Domaine de Figueirasse

verre : 6 € / 25cl : 8.5 € / 50 cl : 11 € / 1l : 16 €

22 €

50cl : 22 € / 75cl : 27 €

28.5 €

21 €



LES COCKTAILS 

1 2  €
APEROL SPRITZ

SPRITZ DE L’AUBRAC

AUBRAC BEER SPRITZ

MOSCOW MULE

MIMOSA

IRISH COFFEE

MOJITO

MOJITO DE L’AUBRAC

SIGNATURE DU CALICE

VIRGIN MOSCOW MULE

VIRGIN MOJITO

CITRONNADE

Apérol, Prosecco & eau gazeuse

Avèze, Prosecco & eau gazeuse

Apérol, Prosecco & bière blanche de l’Aubrac

Jus de citron vert, sucre de canne, Vodka & ginger beer

Jus d’orange & Champagne

Sucre de canne, expresso, Whisky & chantilly

Menthe fraiche, citron vert, sucre de canne, Rhum & eau gazeuse

Menthe fraiche, citron vert, sirop de pêche, Avèze & eau gazeuse

Liqueur de fleur de sureau, Prosecco & eau gazeuse

Jus de citron vert, sucre de canne & ginger beer

Menthe fraiche, citron vert, sucre de canne & eau gazeuse

Citron, sucre de canne & eau gazeuse


